COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department

Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition March 17, 2020 - 2020 General Primary.

| | • |
|---------------------|--|
| Receipt For: | Angela Clay Thomas |
| | 961 Wellington Cir |
| | Aurora, IL 60506 |
| | 12 FF |
| Filed: Novemb | per 25, 2019 at 10: 1/0 :00 AM. |
| Office: FOR M | MEMBER OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 4 Party: Democratic |
| The following | have been received: |
| | Statement of Candidacy |
| ✓ | Loyalty Oath |
| ✓ | Petition Pages 1-6 |
| ✓ | Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS) |
| | |
| Received fro | om: Angela Clay Thomas |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | - 118/ |
| | By: Kyn H Do |
| | Deputy Clerk |
| | John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk |
| | Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary |
| Printed: 11/25/2019 | 10:13:19AM |
| | |
| | Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5 |
| | nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities nois Campaign Discolsure Act. |
| | 125/19 Aul Thoras |
| Date: | 120117 Industrous |

Suggested Revised March, 2019 SBE No. P-1

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

| NAME | ADDRESS-ZIP CODE | OFFICE | DISTRICT | PARTY |
|---|---|---|-------------------------|---------------------|
| Angela Clay Thomas | 961 Wellington Circle Aurora, IL 60506 | Kane County Board Member | 4th | Democrat |
| | | A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term | | |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/ | 7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complet | e the following (this information | n will appear on the ba | llot) |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS | all names during last 3 years) | JNTIL NAME CHANGED ON | | |
| (List a | all names during last 3 years) | | (List date of each i | name change) |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS |)) SS. | | | |
| County of Kane |) 33. | | | |
| Angela Clay T reside at 961 We | homas Ilington Circle | of Candidate) being first d | | |
| Aurora | (if unincorporated, list munic | inality that provides postal | service) Zin Code | 60506 _{in} |
| the County of Kane | | that I am a qualified voter | | |
| voter of the Demo | cratic Party: tha | at I am a candidate for N | omination/Election to | the office of |
| Kane County Box | | District, to be voted upo | | |
| on_ March 17, 2020 | (date of election) and that | | | |
| that may be an eligibility requirer | ment for the office to which I | seek the nomination) to ho | old such office and th | at I have filed |
| (or I will file before the close of Governmental Ethics Act and I h | | | Democ | • |
| ~ | | | iai | |
| (Name of Party) Primary ballot for | r Nomination/Election for suc | ch office. | | |

Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by

ngela Clay Thomas before me, or (Name of Candidate)

(insert month, day, year)

OFFICIAL SEAL
REGINALD N CAMPBELL
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10/10/22
(SEAL)

(Notary Public's Signature)

(Signature of Candidate)

| ΔΤ | TACH | TO | PFTIT | ION | |
|----|-------------|-----|-------|------|--|
| | 17011 | . • | | 1011 | |

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

| United States of A | America |) | SS. | | | | |
|---------------------|---------------------------|-----------|-------------|---------------------|--------------------|---------------------|--------|
| State of Illinois | |) | 33. | | | | |
| I, | Angela Clay T | homa | S | , do swea | r (or affirm) tha | ıt I am a citizen o | of the |
| United States an | d the State of Illinois | s, that I | am not at | filiated direct | tly or indirectly | with any comm | nunist |
| organization or a | ny communist front of | organizat | ion, or an | y foreign po | litical agency, | party, organizati | on or |
| government whic | h advocates the ove | erthrow o | of constitu | tional goverr | ment by force | or other mean | s not |
| permitted under th | ne Constitution of the | United S | tates or th | e Constitutio | n of this State; t | that I do not direc | tly or |
| indirectly teach or | r advocate the overth | row of th | ne govern | ment of the l | United States of | or of this State o | r any |
| unlawful change i | n the form of the gove | ernments | thereof b | y force or any | unlawful mea | ns. | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | _2 | (Signature | of Cardidate) | -us |
| Signed ar | nd sworn to (or affirme | ed) by | A | gela (Name of Ca | C. The | 6 MaS before | me, |
| on /// (insert mor | 23 //9 hth, day, year) | | | \oint |) earlol | M.C. | Plus |
| ~~~~ | DEFICIAL SEAL | 3 | | | (Notary P | oubli¢'s Signature |) |

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk.

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date.

NOV 25 2019

KANE COUNTY CLERK

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

which this Statement is filed)

Name

Address

City State

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

| We, | the | undersigned, | members of an | d affiliated with the | Democratic Party and | d qualified primary | electors of the |
|-----------|--------|-----------------|---|--|---|--------------------------|---------------------|
| | | Democratic | Party, in (| County Board District4 | , County ofKane | in the State of II | |
| petiti | on th | nat | Angela Clay Th | omas who resid | es at961 Wellington 0 | Circle in t | the City, Village |
| Unin | corp | orated Area of_ | Aurora | (if unincorporated, | list municipality that provides postal | service) Zip Code | 60506 County |
| of | | Kane | and State of II | linois, shall be a candidate of th | | arty for the nominatio | n for the office o |
| cou | NTY | BOARD MEM | IBER, County Boa | rd District in the | County of Kane | in the State of Illinois | s, to be voted for |
| | - | | be held on | , | | | |
| A Fı | ıll Te | | | ired term is stated here: | | | |
| | | | | 10.2, complete the following (this in | formation will appear on the ballot) | | |
| _ | | FORMERLY K | | all names during last 3 years) | TIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of | of each name change) | - |
| | | NAM | | VOTER'S PRINTED | STREET ADDRESS OR | CITY, TOWN OR | COUNTY |
| L | | (VOTER'S SIG | SNATURE) | NAME (optional) | RR NUMBER | VILLAGE | COUNTY |
| 1 | . (| you & | . The | Juan R. Thomas | 961 Wellington Cr. | Aurora | Kane |
| | D | but | Uloo | DAOIOW, MORE | 830 N. GLENWOOD PL | Aurora | KANE |
| 3 | 4 | Kirley | D. Mooge | Shirley D. moote | 830 N. Glonson Ja | Alerora" | KANE |
| 4 | 1 | edents | Zalas | Freshort E Rodge | 742 N. GLAWOR | Skun ,IL | Kan |
| K | le | nonta | dans | DENISEKUDICKS | M2 N. GGNWOOD,X | AUKOKA | EARE |
| 7 | Ph | and Alo | ill | PAVID HOUSE | 1070 Neurastle Ca. | aurora " | Kane |
| C | X | reige Ho | ruse | David House | 1070 Newaste La. | agnora | Kone |
| 8 | M | ale Bo | mes | Mabel Bernes | 1100 Newcastle Lune | Aurora " | Kane |
| -1 | B | unge | moz | BLIAN BERMES | 1100 WENCASK LN | AUR DRA | MINE |
| <u>()</u> | no | was | -6 | Andrea Schmittgup | 1100 New castle Ln. | . Aunora" | Kahe |
| State | of _ | Illino | 21 |) | | | |
| Coun | ty of | Kane | |) SS.) | | | |
| 7 | 50 | antTho | NAS. | (Circulator's Name) do hereby | certify that I reside at 961 | Wollington | , in the |
| City/\ | /illag | e/Unincorporat | ted Area of 🔎 | (if unincorp | porated, list municipality that provide | es postal service) (Zip | - |
| Coun | ty of | Kare | , State of | that I am 18 years of | age or older (or 17 years of age and | d qualified to vote in I | llinois), that I am |
| | | | | | signed in my presence, not more th | | |
| | | | | | and belief the persons so signing v | _ | |
| | | | Democrati | | vision in which the candidates is | eeking nomination/ele | ective office, and |
| inat t | neir r | espective resid | dences are correcti | y stated, as above set forth. | \mathcal{L} | lh | |
| | | | \subset | न्तर | // 1. | 's Signature) | . 0 |
| Signe | ed an | d sworn to for | OFFICIAL SI | Antihons | before me, on Nouth | W = 1 W | 714 |
| | | } | REGINALD N CA | MPBELL Circulator) | \(\int\line{\ln}\) | month, day, year) | 1 |
| | (SE | EAL) | NOTARY PUBLIC - STAT MY COMMISSION EXP | | Motary Bil | blic's Signature) | 1 |
| | | m | ······ | ······································ | (Notary Fu | Jone & Orginature) | |
| | | | | SHEET NO | | , | |

| _ | rs of and affiliated with the _ | | Party and qualified pri | |
|---------------------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------|
| petition that Angel | arty, in County Board District a Clay Thomas | | Kane in the Sta | te of Illinois, do hereb |
| Unincorporated Area of | | 1001000 01 | | in the City, Village |
| Vana | State of Illinois, shall be a candidate | orated, list municipality that provi | | |
| COUNTY BOARD MEMBER, Co | unty Board District4 | | raily ior the non | fillingis to be voted to |
| at the primary election to be held | on March 17, 2020 | (date of election). | iii the State of | illinois, to be voted to |
| | an unexpired term is stated here | | | |
| | ILCS 5/7-10.2, complete the following | | | |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS | 3 | UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON _ | | |
| NAME | (List all names during last 3 years VOTER'S PRINTED | | (List date of each name cha | |
| (VOTER'S SIGNATURE | | | | |
| 1 Larry C Cre | der LARRY C CRID | | | |
| 4 M Com | 1 Jeff Home | | eten et Aurorn | IL Kane |
| 3. Jun Mail | Juan Mancilla | | | |
| 4. anna Mancil | | | | "Kane Kane |
| 5. John Jan | Eh GlendaBlAG | | | 11 / |
| 6. Mayon Dates | e Sharon Worter | | | .IL |
| Charlestia | +-1101 | tas loloonewa | | IL I |
| 8 Englin | V Eugene Mer | /1) ; | | |
| 9. St. H Golf | STANLEY GABE | c 999 WESTERT | | |
| 10. Jean a Gal | Lel JEAN A GA | BEL 997 WESTGAT | | |
| State of Illinois |) | | | |
| County of KARE |) SS.) | | . 1 | |
| JUAN L. Thom | (Circulator's Name) do he | ereby certify that I reside at | 16) Wellingto | n Cr. , in the |
| City/Village/Unincorporated Area of | . 11 10 1 | nincorporated, list municipality the | nat provides postal service | . 0 / |
| | ate of that I am 18 ye | ars of age or older (or 17 years | of age and qualified to vo | te in Illinois), that I am |
| a citizen of the United States, and | that the signatures on this sheet | were signed in my presence, n | ot more than 90 days pre- | ceding the last day for |
| filing of the petitions and are genui | | | | |
| qualified voters of the Derna | | tical division in which the candi | dates is seeking nominati | on/elective office, and |
| that their respective residences are | e correctly stated, as above set for | th. | f. ih | |
| | 7.07 | . 7/* | (Circulator's Signature) | 9 . 0 |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) to | OFFICIAL SEAKName of Groulator | before me, on | (Joseph by 23 | 2018 |
| (SEAL) NOTARY | INALD N CAMPBELL PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS IMISSION EXPIRES:10/10/22 | | J'V | 111 |
| | ************************************** | 2 | Notary Public's Signature | y-10-1 |
| | SHEET N | 0 | 1 | |

| Democratic | Party, in C | County Board District4 | , County of Kane | qualified primary in the State of II | |
|-----------------------------|----------------------|--|--|--------------------------------------|---------------------|
| petition that | Angela Clay Th | omas who resid | les at 961 Wellington C | | he City, Village, |
| Unincorporated Area of | Aurora | | list municipality that provides postal s | ervice) Zip Code6 | 60506 County |
| ofKane | and State of III | linois, shall be a candidate of th | ePa | arty for the nomination | n for the office of |
| COUNTY BOARD MEME | BER, County Boar | d District4 in the | County of Kane | in the State of Illinois | s, to be voted for |
| at the primary election to | | (5.5.10 | of election). | | |
| | | red term is stated here: | year unexpired term | | |
| If required pursu | uant to 10 ILCS 5/7- | 10.2, complete the following (this in | formation will appear on the ballot) | | |
| FORMERLY KN | IOWN AS | UN' | TIL NAME CHANGED ON | | |
| NAME | | all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED | (List date of STREET ADDRESS OR | each name change) | Г |
| (VOTER'S SIGN | i | NAME (optional) | RR NUMBER | CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE | COUNTY |
| 1. Jane D. Zu | mpuni | | 123 S, Commonwealth | Aurora ,IL | Kane |
| 2. Chaia a- | , | | 1235, Countoursalt | 11 | 1 pue |
| 3. Lawel M | Gend | | 227 S. Evanslaun Are | 11 | Kane |
| 5. Mary Clark | Ormand | Mary Clark amm | & 1514 Garfield Am | Auvora, IL | Kane |
| 6. 0 | | JONATHAN McLEAR | 960 Wellington Cir | Aurora | KANE |
| Maria M | cf | Dianna Mclear | 960 Wellington Cir. | Aurora ,IL | Kare |
| Make Styr | sting | Harce Armstrona | 5 N. Commonwealth In | Aarora | Kone |
| Michael | 0 | Michael Armstrops | 5 AL COMBONWeath | Ayrora | Karep |
| Jula a. S. | inter | JuditH ASINTICH | 821 Wellington Con | AURUSA" | KANE |
| MA | | Marissa Amori | 113 paloside the | Awan " | leane |
| State of | |) | | | |
| County of Kou | ne |) SS.) | | | |
| AngelaC | Thomas | Circulator's Name) do hereby | certify that I reside at 961 W | Jellingt | on Cr |
| city/Village/Unincorporate | | | porated, list municipality that provides | postal service) (Zip C | code) 6050 |
| | , State of | | age or older (or 17 years of age and | | |
| citizen of the United Sta | tes, and that the | signatures on this sheet were s | signed in my presence, not more that | n 90 days preceding | the last day for |
| ling of the petitions and a | re genuine and th | at to the best of my knowledge | and belief the persons so signing w | ere at the time of sig | ning the petition |
| ualified voters of the | emocrati | Party in the political di | vision in which the candidates is see | eking nomination/ele | ctive office, and |
| nat their respective reside | ences are correctly | stated, as above set forth. | 1 11 | 71 | |
| | | | (Circulator's | Signature) | 2 |
| signed and sworn to (or af | (, | agelan C. Thor | hasbefore me, an 11/3 | 23./19 | |
| (SEAL) | 3 REGINA | Frie (Name of Circulator) ALD N CAMPBELL | (Insert or | nonth, day, year) | |
| (SEAL) | S NOTARY PUL | BLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS SSION EXPIRES:10/10/22 | (Notary Pub | olic's Signature) | 4 |
| | | SHEET NO | 3 | | / |

| Democratic | | d affiliated with the | | d qualified primary | |
|---|--------------------------|---|---|------------------------------|--------------------|
| petition that | Angela Clay Th | County Board District 4 omas who resi | ides at 961 Wellington | 0!!- | llinois, do hereb |
| Unincorporated Area of | Aurora | | l, list municipality that provides postal | "" | the City, Village |
| Vana | | linois, shall be a candidate of t | Domogratio | | |
| COUNTY BOARD MEME | BER, County Boar | d District 4 in the | e County ofKane | Party for the nominatio | n for the office o |
| at the primary election to I | be held on | March 17, 2020 (date | e of election) | _ III tile State of Illinois | s, to be voted to |
| A Full Term is sought, u | ınless an unexpi | red term is stated here: | vear unexpired term | | |
| If required pursu | ant to 10 ILCS 5/7- | 10.2, complete the following (this i | information will appear on the ballot) | | |
| FORMERLY KN | OWN AS | LIN | NTIL NAME CHANGED ON | | |
| NAME | | all names during last 3 years) | (List date | of each name change) | |
| (VOTER'S SIGN | 1 | VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) | STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER | CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE | COUNTY |
| 1.0 - 0 (| 2 | 2 | | - | |
| Jugy . B | welmer | GREGORY J. BUCHNE | 8 904 WELLINGTON CIRCLE | AURORA | KANE |
| Jan Dh. | Buch. | 1 manager | e- 904 Wellinghe Click | 11 | Kam |
| 3 Harchordy X | huk | 1 / / / | 18 1350 Cofficer Street | | Kane |
| 4. Dilk. len | lus | | 1350 Colhiew St | Aurora | Kare |
| 5 Bill Ditte | nan | BiLL DATMAN | 1621 Jeriche Rd | Avenn | KANE |
| 6. | | | 2160 W. Illinois | Aurora | |
| what I | Wail | MANITURIE | 1932 Margaret Ol- | Auroca " | Kane |
| Thean 1 1 | 21.A | , | , | Δ 11 | Kane |
| 9. 76 | | CREMORY J. PROBST | | | Kane |
| 10.Roal Ha | axe | Roold Haase | 1873 Gartield /Au | Aurora ,IL | Kane |
| - T 1 | | Twater Theare | 10 10 0 gr) 1410 /40 | HUTOTG | Kane |
| State of | |)) SS. | | | |
| County of Kane | |) 33. | | | |
| , Angela C. 7 | 1 | Circulator's Name) do hereby | certify that I reside at 961 W | Ellindon | C/, in the |
| City/Village/Unincorporated | Area of Aur | | porated, list municipality that provide | | , |
| County of Kane | , State of | | age or older (or 17 years of age and | | |
| a citizen of the United State | es, and that the s | ignatures on this sheet were | signed in my presence, not more that | an 90 days preceding | the last day for |
| filing of the petitions and ar | e genuine and tha | at to the best of my knowledge | e and belief the persons so signing v | were at the time of sign | ning the netition |
| qualified voters of the \underline{D} | emocra | Fic Party in the political d | ivision in which the candidates is se | eeking nomination/ele | ctive office and |
| that their respective resider | nces are correctly | stated, as above set forth. | / / | | and omoo, and |
| | | | Angelal | Thomas | _ |
| | 1 | 107 | (Circulator | 's Signature) | |
| Signed and sworn to (or aff | , , , | Agedaning hom | before me, on /// | 23/19 | |
| (SEAL) | REGINALD NOTARY PUBLIC - | AL SEMame of Circulator) N CAMPBELL STATE OF ILLINOIS N EXPIRES:10/10/22 | Keamalal | blic's Signature) | Inf_ |
| | ······ | SHEET NO | 4 | | |

| We, the undersigned, r Democratic | | minuted with the | | qualified primary | |
|---|------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---|-------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | Party, in Cour Angela Clay Thom | nty Board District4 as who res | , County of ides at 961 Wellington C | in the State of I | |
| Unincorporated Area of | Aurora | (if unincorporated | I, list municipality that provides postal s | | the City, Village 60506 Coun |
| | and State of Illino | is, shall be a candidate of | the Democratic P | arty for the nomination | |
| COUNTY BOARD MEMB | BER, County Board D | District in the | e County ofKane | in the State of Illinoi | s, to be voted f |
| at the primary election to I | be held onM | arch 17, 2020 (dat | e of election). | | |
| | | | year unexpired term | | |
| If required pursu | ant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2 | , complete the following (this | information will appear on the ballot) | | |
| FORMERLY KN | | ames during last 3 years) | NTIL NAME CHANGED ON | f each name change) | - |
| NAME | | VOTER'S PRINTED | STREET ADDRESS OR | CITY, TOWN OR | T |
| (VOTER'S SIGN | IATURE) | NAME (optional) | RR NUMBER | VILLAGE | COUNTY |
| Rough | Hoas 1 | Qurel Hage | x 1873 martin | old Anrig | Kant |
| - Chill | aver 6 | you frome | SUN CAPOLINA | ALBORA | KANE |
| 3. Thura les | mer 1 | herisa Cremer | 1445. Calumet Aura | Awall " | Kane |
| 4. 77 1000 | 1 2 | injate conson | 1916 Gartield Ave | Aurora " | Kane |
| 5. 4m2/s | (| Joseph L. Griss | 18/6 Gorfield Ave | Aorora | Rave |
| MALLOS | SEL W | EKB ANDERSO | 1270 GOLFVIEW ST. | Augest " | FANE |
| 7. Mac Helen | Smith 1 | lae Helen Smith | 1147 W. Downer Place | Aurora | Kane |
| 8. April | Chores | Angelo C. Thom | 961 Wallington Cr. | Aurora " | Kane |
| 9. Willen | HA | Illiam Catching | 195. Evanslawa Ave. | | Kane |
| 10 Rosie J.F | -alkner Ro | sie J. Fal Kuer | 720 Hermitage Dr | Auvora " | Kane |
| State of |) | | · | | |
| County of Kane |)) | SS. | | | |
| Angela C. | Thomascin | culator's Name) do hereby | certify that I reside at 961 W | ellination | Cr_, in th |
| City/Village/Unincorporate | / | | rporated, list municipality that provide | s postal service)(Zip | Code) 6050 |
| county of Kane | , State of | | of age or older (or 17 years of age and | | |
| | | | signed in my presence, not more that | | |
| | 1. | | ge and belief the persons so signing v | | |
| ualified voters of the hat their respective reside | | | division in which the candidates is se | eking nomination/el | ective office, ar |
| nat their respective reside | nices are correctly st | ated, as above set forth. | Alala | C7h- | . 1 |
| | 1 | 1 0 1 | (Circulator | s Signature) | |
| Signed and sworn to (or aff | | elauri Thom | before me, on// | 123/19 | |
| | OFFICIAL SE REGINALD N CAN | A(Name of Circulator) | | month, day, year) | 1 |
| (SEAL) | NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE | OF ILLINOIS & | Degral | hlib's Signati | uf |
| . & | MY COMMISSION EXPIR | RES:10/10/22 | 5 O(Notary Pu | blic's Signature) | |
| | | SHEET NIC | | V | |

| We, the undersigned, me | mbers of a | nd affiliated with the | | | Party and | d qualified primary | electors of the |
|-------------------------------|-----------------|----------------------------------|----------------|---------------------|--------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|
| Democratic | Party, in | County Board District | 4 | , County of | Kane | in the State of I | |
| petition that | Auror | homas | who reside | es at | 961 Wellington C | | the City, Village |
| Unincorporated Area of | Autora | (if uninco | orporated, l | ist municipality th | at provides postal | | |
| COUNTY BOARD MEMBER | | | | | | arty for the nominatio | n for the office of |
| at the primary election to be | held on | March 17 2000 | | of election). | | in the State of Illinois | s, to be voted fo |
| A Full Term is sought, unl | ess an unexp | oired term is stated h | ere: | vear unevnire | od term | | |
| If required pursuant | to 10 ILCS 5/7 | -10.2, complete the follow | wing (this inf | ormation will appea | ar on the ballot) | | |
| FORMERLY KNOW | VN AS | | LINT | IL NAME CHANGE | | | |
| NAME | (List | all names during last 3 y | years) | IL TANKE OF PARGE | (List date of | of each name change) | • |
| (VOTER'S SIGNA | TURE) | VOTER'S PRIN | | | DDRESS OR UMBER | CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE | COUNTY |
| Rose J. ta | OKNE | Rosie J. Fo | IKNER | 720 Hern | litage Dr | Aurora" | Kare |
| Langue Fo | ekner | LONZIGE. | Falkney | 120 Hehr | nitage Du | Auorora" | Kane |
| | | e with | | | | ,IL | |
| 4. | | | | | | ,IL | |
| 5. | | | | | | ,IL | |
| 6. | | | | | | ,IL | |
| 7. | ., | | | | | ,IL | |
| 8. 27 | E . | | | | | ,IL | |
| 9. QT OF W | 2 | | | | | ,IL | |
| 10. | 5 | | | | | ,IL | |
| tate of | LL C | ` | | | | | |
| ounty of Kane | A-8 |) ss. | | | | | |
| Angela C. | Thomas | \$ | e sales Cores | | 96/1 | 1-11- 1 | C - |
| ty/Village/Unincorporated A | | (Groulator's Name) d | | | | s postal service) (Zip (| |
| ounty of Kane | _, State of | - 1 | | | | d qualified to vote in II | |
| citizen of the United States | and that the | signatures on this she | eet were si | aned in my prese | ence not more the | an 90 days preceding | the last day for |
| ing of the petitions and are | genuine and t | hat to the best of my k | knowledge: | and belief the pe | rsons so signing w | vere at the time of sig | ning the netition |
| lailfied voters of the DE | mocra | TIC Party in the | political div | ision in which th | e candidates is se | eking nomination/ele | ctive office, and |
| at their respective residence | es are correct | ly stated, as above set | t forth. | 1 | 1 | 0 -11 | |
| | | | | A | geli | 1/hor | as |
| gned and sworn to (or affirm | ed) by Ar | raela C. T | home | S before me, | / | s Signature) | |
| £ | OFFICIAL | CEAL SEAL | ator) | Delore life, | | nonth, day, year) | 1 |
| | EGINALD N C | AMPBELL } | | | egilly | I Call | 40 |
| | RY PUBLIC - ST. | ATE OF ILLINOIS KPIRES:10/10/22 | | (- | (Netally Pul | blic's Signature) | y |
| | | MEE | T NO. | $\boldsymbol{\vee}$ | 0 | | / |